Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Jackson - (972452) - Nofio Clwyd - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:23.67
1:23.74
1:26.99
1:27.38
1:28.06
1:34.82
1:35.43
1:36.62
1:44.19
1:45.88
1:48.86
1:49.53
1:51.65
1:52.36
1:52.38
1:52.60
1:54.16
1:56.41
1:57.88
2:01.26
2:02.98
2:04.91
2:06.72
2:06.93
2:07.39

2:10.03
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WA Pts

288
287
256
253
247
198
194
187
149
142
130
128
121
119
119
118
113
107
103
94
90
86
83
82
81

Round

Date

18/03/18
30/09/18
21/10117
11/06/17
01/07/17
22/10/16
02/10/16
12/06/16
04/10/15
22/03/15
04/07/15
07/06/15
25/10/14
06/10/14
23/03/14
22/02/14
10/05/14
05/07/14
08/06/14
07/10/13
12/05/13
26/10/13
19/02/13
08/06/13
23/02/13
06/07/13

Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet 2018
Swim Conway Invitational Meet
Geoff Drew Meet 2017

Cath Ankers Meet 2017
Holywell Summer Sprints
Holywell Geoff Drew Meet

ECL Championships 2016
Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet
ECL Championships

Wrexham Crystal Meet
Holywell Summer Sprints
Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2015
Geoff Drew Memorial Meet
ECL Championships 2014
Wrexham Crystal Meet

Menai Graded Meet AA & B

Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet

Holywell Summer Sprints 2014
Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet

East Clwyd Championships 2013

BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development

Geoff Drew Memorial Meet
Wrexham Evening Meet
Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2013
Menai AA & B Grade Meet

Holywell Summer Sprint

Venue

Wrexham
Llandudno
Holywell
Wrexham
Holywell
Holywell
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Holywell
Wrexham
Holywell
Wrexham
Wrexham
Bangor
Llandudno
Holywell
Wrexham
Wrexham
Llandudno
Holywell
Wrexham
Wrexham
Bangor

Holywell
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Club Swam Under

Wrexham
Mold

Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham

Wrexham

Level
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:23.74
1:23.67
1:26.99
1:28.06
1:27.38
1:34.82
1:35.43
1:36.62
1:44.19
1:48.86
1:49.53
1:45.88
1:51.65
1:52.36
1:56.41
1:57.88
1:54.16
1:52.38
1:52.60
2:04.91
2:01.26
2:10.03
2:06.93
2:02.98
2:07.39
2:06.72

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

287
288
256
247
253
198
194
187
149
130
128
142
121
119
107
103
113
119
118
86
94
76
82
90
81
83

Round

F
F

Date

30/09/18
18/03/18
21/10117
01/07/17
11/06/17
22/10/16
02/10/16
12/06/16
04/10/15
04/07/15
07/06/15
22/03/15
25/10/14
06/10/14
05/07/14
08/06/14
10/05/14
23/03/14
22/02/14
26/10/13
07/10/13
06/07/13
08/06/13
12/05/13
23/02/13
19/02/13

Meet

Swim Conway Invitational Meet
Wrexham Crystal Meet 2018
Geoff Drew Meet 2017
Holywell Summer Sprints

Cath Ankers Meet 2017
Holywell Geoff Drew Meet

ECL Championships 2016
Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet
ECL Championships

Holywell Summer Sprints
Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2015
Wrexham Crystal Meet

Geoff Drew Memorial Meet
ECL Championships 2014
Holywell Summer Sprints 2014

Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet

Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet

Menai Graded Meet AA & B
Geoff Drew Memorial Meet

East Clwyd Championships 2013
Holywell Summer Sprint

Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2013

BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development

Menai AA & B Grade Meet

Wrexham Evening Meet

Venue

Llandudno
Wrexham
Holywell
Holywell
Wrexham
Holywell
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Holywell
Wrexham
Wrexham
Holywell
Wrexham
Holywell
Wrexham
Llandudno
Wrexham
Bangor
Holywell
Wrexham
Holywell
Wrexham
Llandudno
Bangor

Wrexham

Club Swam Under

Mold

Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham

Wrexham
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